MONTHLY UTILITY

REPORT 10/1/2019
AMOUNT TOTAL YEAR

LOCATION ACCOUNT NUMBER USED PAID TOTAL
West Texas Gas

Courthouse 086-001-1660-01 4 27.19 1599.68
Excel Energy
54-1548644-9 10160 819.29 4641.69
City of Stratford (water)
02-0818-01 200 858.50 2071.50
West Texas Gas

Library 086-001-0780-01 0 25.54 1022.71
Excel Energy
54-1482193-3 1373 114.54 1144.58
City of Stratford (water)
02-0546-01 71 310.25 1356.25
West Texas Gas

County Barn (exhibit barn) 086-001-3390-01 7.0 28.43 4233.19
Xcel Energy
54-1837823-9 1318 100.39 1080.15
City of Stratford (water)
04-1522-01 15 59.25 346.50
City of Stratford (water)

Sherman County Jail 03-0858-01 290 1241.00 2207.75
West Texas Gas

Precinct 1 Barn 086-811-0005-01 15 31.75 687.52
Rita Blanca 0004333100 284 41.15 446.41

Precinct 2 Barn Rita Blanca 0005536807 657 69.15 943.89
City of Stratford (water)

Sherman County Arena 04-1622-01 0 27.00 270.00
Xcel Energy
54-1494019-7 0 11.30 120.04
Xcel Energy

Sherman County Arena 54-1678788-7 102 18.82 174.02
Xcel Energy

Pct 4 Barn 54-1723512-2 32 220.42 2164.69

Precinct 3 Barn City of Texhoma 1000 17.00 164.00
Tri Cty Electric 4005500 122 46.89 481.66
West Texas Gas
080-094-0755-01 32.6 169.21 460.02




City of Stratford (Water, Sewer, Garbage)

Courthouse
Library
Exhibit Barn
Jail

Arena

City of Texhoma (Water, Sewer, Garbage)

1132.73
458.71
151.81

1565.85

37.40

44.61

2328.97
2203.46
1116.81
2985.85

307.40

802.70



